		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
CL21B105KAFNNNE Datasheet (PDF) - Samsung semiconductor
	Part #	 CL21B105KAFNNNE
	Download
 CL21B105KAFNNNE Download
	File Size	   282.53 Kbytes
	Page	  3 Pages
	Manufacturer	 SAMSUNG [Samsung semiconductor]
	Direct Link	 http://www.samsung.com/Products/Semiconductor
	Logo
	Description	 CAP, 1uF, 25V, 짹10%, X7R, 0805
CL21B105KAFNNNE Datasheet (PDF)
Download Datasheet
	Part #	 CL21B105KAFNNNE
	Download	 CL21B105KAFNNNE Click to download
	File Size	   282.53 Kbytes
	Page	  3 Pages
	Manufacturer	 SAMSUNG [Samsung semiconductor]
	Direct Link	 http://www.samsung.com/Products/Semiconductor
	Logo
	Description	 CAP, 1uF, 25V, 짹10%, X7R, 0805
	CL21B105KAFNNNE Datasheet (HTML) - Samsung semiconductor
	Similar Part No. - CL21B105KAFNNNE
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Samsung semiconductor
CL21B105KBFNNNE
55Kb / 1P	   Multi Layer Ceramic Capacitor (MLCC)
CL21B105KBFNNNF
139Kb / 2P	   SPECIFICATION
MagnaChip Semiconductor...
CL21B105KBFNNNF
443Kb / 9P	   11-Channel Level Shifter with Gate Voltage Shaping and Discharge Functions
Samsung semiconductor
CL21B105KOFNNNE
339Kb / 3P	   Multi-layer Ceramic Capacitor
More results
	Similar Description - CL21B105KAFNNNE
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Samsung semiconductor
CL21B224KBFNNNG
139Kb / 2P	   CAP, 220?? 50V, 짹10%, X7R, 0805
CL21B104KBFNNNE
83Kb / 2P	   CAP, 100?? 50V, 짹10%, X7R, 0805
CL21A475KBQNNNE
252Kb / 2P	   CAP, 4.7uF, 50V, 짹10%, X5R, 0805
CL31B104KCFNNNE
143Kb / 2P	   CAP, 100?? 100V, 짹10%, X7R, 1206
CL10B103KB8NNND
282Kb / 3P	   CAP, 10nF, 50V, 짹10%, X7R, 0603
CL31B474KBHNNNE
140Kb / 2P	   CAP, 470?? 50V, 짹10%, X7R, 1206
CL31B475KOHNNNE
131Kb / 2P	   CAP, 4.7?? 16V, 짹10%, X7R, 1206
CL10B104KB8NNND
282Kb / 3P	   CAP, 100nF, 50V, 짹10%, X7R, 0603
Vicor Corporation
02573
55Kb / 1P	   CAP, FLM, AXIAL, 1uF, -10%/250V
Murata Manufacturing Co...
GCM219R71E474K
37Kb / 1P	   Chip Monolithic Ceramic Capacitor 0805 X7R 0.47關F 25V
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com